
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score M1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/02296M 7P 3P 1P 4PD14/01/2018

 2 JESSORE 1 APK, 11/05/2023, R7, CTAWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Crocker 544367 9/01747P 4P 3P 3P 6PD12/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FOR REAL FAITH 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01201P 2P 5P 3P 5PD01/04/2021

 2 CAWBOURNE RAVEN WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Talbot 573736 1/0791P 8P 6PB02/05/2022

 3 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/12103P 1P 3P 5P 2PB01/06/2021

 4 BELLE IZMIR 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571160 2/11833P 5P 3P 1P 4PB16/04/2022

 5 ELSA IZMIR 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11712P 6P 2P 5P 3PB16/04/2022

 6 SYCAMORE BELLE WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Tuovi 565579 1/01563P 6P 3P 4P 1PB17/11/2021

 7 SYCAMORE MISS WAG, 01/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Tuovi 556164 1/01383P 4P 4P 7P 3PB01/03/2021

 8 MAGPIE HARRY TEM, 03/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 572075 1/01892P 8P 2P 2P 1PD15/03/2022

 9 HIDDEN FAITH 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01294P 1P 2P 2P 7PD01/04/2021

 10 HERMINE BALE WAG, 05/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/11176P 3P 4P 5P 4PB29/09/2020

 11 SYCAMORE LUCY LU 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546788 1/01117P 2P 6P 5P 5PB29/03/2020

 12 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01055P 5P 7P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 13 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 29/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 570971 1/0994P 5P 6P 8P 1PD04/04/2022

 14 SYCAMORE SARAH 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/0964P 3P 7P 7P 8PB29/03/2020

 15 TOM YUM 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0965P 6P 6P 7P 1PD20/06/2021

 16 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/0875P 6P 4P 4P 7PD14/01/2021

 17 SYCAMORE RIGGLES WAG, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 556162 1/0827P 1P 4P 7P 5PB01/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SNEAKY BLUE WAG, 22/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5G. Mitchell 566031 1/01451P (FTF)P (FTF)P 8PB17/12/2021

 2 INDY VULCAN WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Talbot 574029 1/01341P 2P 3P 6P 5PD08/02/2022

 3 GUCCI GIBLET WAG, 05/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/11893P 3P 6P 3P 2PB26/03/2021

 4 SUDOKU BRUTUS WAG, 29/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Talbot 564314 3/01891P 4P 1P 7P 1PD09/08/2021

 5 FOR REAL FAITH 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01201P 2P 5P 3P 5PD01/04/2021

 6 TOM YUM 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0965P 6P 6P 7P 1PD20/06/2021

 7 OLIVE BALE WAG, 05/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Herbert 549949 3/01485P 1Y 4P 4P 2PB28/09/2020

 8 CAWBOURNE IVY WAG, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 557215 1/01026P 6P 8P 6P 2PB05/04/2021

 9 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0954P 4P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 10 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0637P 6P 4P 5P 4PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 05/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 1/1M. Finn 555079 18/172942P 4P 2P 1P 4PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TICK IT OFF WAG, 05/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 16/142911P 1P 3P 5P 6PB12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT A PRINCIPLE WAG, 05/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Dooner 557289 8/73361P 2P 3P 1P 3PB31/03/2021

 2 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 05/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 13/102794P 3P 5P 1P 1PD09/06/2021

 3 WILCANNIA RAY WAG, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Parry 545208 11/102347P 6P 3P 1P 4PD26/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 05/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2B. Williams 551798 6/52163P 1P 5P 3P 2PB14/09/2020

 2 KATE'S DESIRE TEM, 03/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 19/172591M 5P 2P 2P 4PB02/01/2020

 3 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 05/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Anesbury 549107 10/92555P 6P 1P 3P 1PD26/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DONE THE BEST WAG, 05/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3G. Dunn 571597 3/22311P 4P 2P 1P 3PD18/04/2022

 2 WESTSIDE STORM WAG, 05/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4G. Mckinnon 568780 3/12021P 1P 1PB01/01/2022

 3 RUN BLUE RUN WAG, 01/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4C. Newcombe 560178 2/11171P 8P 6P 5P 6PD18/06/2021

 4 HOW FAST WAG, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571596 1/01161P 2P 7PD18/04/2022

 5 MISS BRIGHTSIDE WAG, 05/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571598 3/22322P 1P 1P 1P 3PB18/04/2022

 6 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/12103P 1P 3P 5P 2PB01/06/2021

 7 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 29/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Ellis 563729 6/41982P 4P 2P 1P 5PB04/10/2021

 8 DANA REX WAG, 05/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51832P (FEL)P 4P 8P (FEL)PD30/09/2021

 9 BELLE IZMIR 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571160 2/11833P 5P 3P 1P 4PB16/04/2022

 10 GOT A MAC WAG, 05/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Dooner 560015 2/11713P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5PB03/05/2021

 11 ELSA IZMIR 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11712P 6P 2P 5P 3PB16/04/2022

 12 JOHNNY WAGGA WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williams 539107 3/21413P 5P 2P 6P 5PD09/10/2019

 13 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21203P 5P 5P 6P 4PB04/12/2020

 14 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 05/01/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1B. Talbot 561703 6/51596P 4P 6P 4P 2PD18/06/2021

 15 FRENZY IZMIR WAG, 05/01/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2G. Mills 571155 4/31596P 7P 1P 1P 8PB16/04/2022

 16 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Mckinnon 568785 4/32224P 1P 1P 1P 4PB01/01/2022

 17 AQUA TIGER GBN, 29/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ellis 546098 10/62048P 4P (BDN)P 2P 5PD07/03/2020

 18 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 05/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Dooner 558718 3/22015P 1P 2P 6P 1PB25/04/2021

 19 WHISTLIN' HEARTS WAG, 05/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Talbot 565525 3/21808P 2P 4P 1P 3PB25/11/2021

 20 JESSORE 3 APK, 11/05/2023, R7, CTAWeighted points score 5/4J. Crocker 544367 9/11747P 4P 3P 3P 6PD12/12/2019

 21 ONE WAY STREET WAG, 05/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553655 3/21747P 2P 7P 1P 3PB25/12/2020

 22 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 05/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 4/31564P 3P 5P 2P 4PD01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 01/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Finn 555075 8/61296P 3P 4P 5P 6PB25/01/2021

 24 HIDDEN FAITH 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01294P 1P 2P 2P 7PD01/04/2021

 25 IMMIE BALE YNG, 26/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 549943 5/31234Y 1P 5P 7P 6PB29/09/2020

 26 ZULU LOWRY BOY WAG, 15/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 552067 2/11207P 2P 3P 8P 8PD07/12/2020

 27 BAM BAM BETTY WAG, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539019 3/21174P 2P 7P 6P 4PB07/11/2019

 28 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 GBN, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41178P 2P 6P 4P 4PB13/07/2020

 29 GOT A COPY TEM, 03/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Mcclelland 558726 2/11177P 5P 7P 6P 1PB22/04/2021

 30 SYCAMORE LUCY LU 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546788 1/01117P 2P 6P 5P 5PB29/03/2020

 31 LADY RICCIARDO TEM, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Small 561181 4/21087P 8P 1P 8P 6PB23/06/2021

 32 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01055P 5P 7P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 33 OVERESTIMATE WAG, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mckinnon 559780 1/0997P 8P 4P 3P 6PD13/05/2021

 34 SYCAMORE SARAH 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/0964P 3P 7P 7P 8PB29/03/2020

 35 GOT A DEAL WAG, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/1905P 7P 3P 8P 8PB18/03/2020

 36 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/0875P 6P 4P 4P 7PD14/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FRITSCH HVL, 27/10/2023, R2Last start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 571250 0/01472P 2P 2PD05/01/2022

 2 WESTSIDE BULLET WAG, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Mckinnon 568781 0/01402P 2P 3PD01/01/2022

 3 BETTY BUTTERCUP WAG, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/01103P 3P 4P 3P 5PB28/10/2021

 4 ROCK ME GENTLY WAG, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Small 573672 0/0842P 4P 6PB24/04/2022

 5 LET'S GO BUG WAG, 05/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Mitchell 573721 0/0584PB11/06/2022

 6 IDYLLIC HARRY 3 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0954P 4P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 7 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0637P 6P 4P 5P 4PB20/08/2021

 8 CAWBOURNE HONEY WAG, 18/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Talbot 569990 0/042(FEL)P 6PB08/03/2022

 9 BELLA MIA 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0387P 8P 7P 6P 8PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT CHEVROLET WAG, 01/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Fothergill 562571 10/93121P 1P 1P 1P 1PD21/05/2021

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Clare 560437 8/72318P 7P 1P 1P 1PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SYCAMORE TRICKY WAG, 01/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Tuovi 557128 6/52311P 2P 1P 2P 8PD21/03/2021

 2 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 05/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Mitchell 561827 7/61801P 7P 4P 2P 4PB09/06/2021

 3 DANA RIPPER NOW, 08/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 561601 10/92465P 1P 2P 2P 2PD16/07/2021

 4 COCKTAIL SHP, 04/01/2024, R6Weighted points score 4/2/2J. Mcclelland 543503 11/71774P 1P 4P 1P 6PD18/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31741P 1P 5P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 2 BRANDI BOURBSKI WAG, 01/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4G. Small 562213 3/11711P 7P 6P 3P 3PB06/07/2021

 3 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21203P 5P 5P 6P 4PB04/12/2020

 4 TOTAL FAITH 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2A. Clare 560776 7/32371P 4P 4P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 5 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Mckinnon 568785 4/32224P 1P 1P 1P 4PB01/01/2022

 6 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41777P 3P 4P 2P 3PB26/03/2020

 7 JESSORE 2 APK, 11/05/2023, R7, CTAWeighted points score 5/4J. Crocker 544367 9/11747P 4P 3P 3P 6PD12/12/2019

 8 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 GBN, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41178P 2P 6P 4P 4PB13/07/2020

 9 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 WAG, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/0875P 6P 4P 4P 7PD14/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BAKED BY TILLY WAG, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Small 568532 0/0823P 6P 3P 6P 8CB28/12/2021

 2 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 WAG, 05/01/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0954P 4P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 3 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0637P 6P 4P 5P 4PB20/08/2021

 4 BELLA MIA 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0387P 8P 7P 6P 8PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KEEPSAKE TEM, 03/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Mcclelland 543501 11/71921P 6P 2P 6P 5PB18/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG MATE WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Finn 555078 8/62763P 3P 3P 1P 2PD25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 January 2024

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TOTAL FAITH 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2A. Clare 560776 7/32371P 4P 4P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 2 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5T. Roberts 572237 4/01741P 1P 5P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41777P 3P 4P 2P 3PB26/03/2020

 4 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 GBN, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/01178P 2P 6P 4P 4PB13/07/2020
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